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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Drackert       M3034         1/35    6:15       58:04
2     Andy Becker            M3034         2/35    6:18       58:35
3     Adam Reichert          M3034         3/35    6:19       58:39
4     Eric Johnson           M3539         1/30    6:25       59:39
5     Clinton Petty          M4549         1/20    6:30     1:00:19
6     Jerry Ragsdale         M4549         2/20    6:39     1:01:41
7     Scott Hicks            M3539         2/30    6:42     1:02:11
8     Jon Woosley            M3034         4/35    6:42     1:02:12
9     Jordan English         M2529         1/11    6:43     1:02:26
10    Jeff Simpkins          M5054         1/21    6:49     1:03:20
11    Robin Trotman          M4044         1/23    6:51     1:03:38
12    Alicia Wimberley       F3539         1/40    6:52     1:03:47
13    Jon Murray             M4044         2/23    7:00     1:04:58
14    Ron Stafford           M4549         3/20    7:00     1:05:01
15    Matt Scott             M3539         3/30    7:01     1:05:08
16    Amy Robbins            F4044         1/41    7:01     1:05:11
17    Jeffery Howard         M3539         4/30    7:08     1:06:13
18    Mason Olson            M2529         2/11    7:10     1:06:35
19    Jeff Wehling           M5054         2/21    7:10     1:06:37
20    Steven Pounds          M3034         5/35    7:16     1:07:31
21    Greg Wilke             M4044         3/23    7:20     1:08:07
22    Chad Brinkley          M4044         4/23    7:21     1:08:20
23    Roger Mendell          M5054         3/21    7:22     1:08:24
24    Drew West              M3539         5/30    7:22     1:08:29
25    Ashley Meyer           F2529         1/34    7:24     1:08:48
26    Sergio Prado           M5559          1/8    7:26     1:08:59
27    Patrick Baird          M3034         6/35    7:26     1:09:04
28    Allan Stoltzfus        M2024          1/4    7:28     1:09:26
29    Rosie Laughlin         F4549         1/30    7:36     1:10:39
30    Jenny Russo            F4044         2/41    7:37     1:10:47
31    Allyn Wollard          M6064          1/7    7:39     1:11:02
32    Devra Gower            F3539         2/40    7:40     1:11:16
33    Nathan Olson           M4044         5/23    7:40     1:11:16
34    John Steinberg         M5559          2/8    7:42     1:11:30
35    Trina Wilcox           F3539         3/40    7:43     1:11:40
36    Pete Pyeatt            M5054         4/21    7:43     1:11:43
37    Gary Herman            M3034         7/35    7:44     1:11:47
38    Lauren McGee           F3034         1/43    7:45     1:11:59
39    Dexter Deeds           M2024          2/4    7:46     1:12:04
40    Lance Caswell          M5054         5/21    7:46     1:12:11
41    Craig Winegar          M4044         6/23    7:47     1:12:13
42    Becky Beeler           F4044         3/41    7:48     1:12:30
43    Ashleigh Teeter        F4044         4/41    7:49     1:12:34
44    Doug Roller            M6064          2/7    7:51     1:12:51
45    Andrea McGehee         F4549         2/30    7:51     1:12:56
46    Joy Weis               F2529         2/34    7:52     1:13:01
47    Jamie Vest             F2529         3/34    7:52     1:13:01
48    Philip Pohren          M3539         6/30    7:52     1:13:05
49    Ryan Reynolds          M3539         7/30    7:52     1:13:07
50    Dan Wells              M5054         6/21    7:53     1:13:12
51    Bob Niesen             M6569          1/3    7:53     1:13:12
52    Richard Schur          M4549         4/20    7:54     1:13:24
53    Matt Myers             M3539         8/30    7:55     1:13:29
54    Lali Tucker            F3034         2/43    7:57     1:13:49
55    Kiana Bock             F2529         4/34    7:57     1:13:53
56    Darren Rook            M3034         8/35    8:02     1:14:35
57    James Moore            M3034         9/35    8:02     1:14:36
58    Jeremiah Klemish       M3539         9/30    8:02     1:14:40
59    Dustin Danner          M3539        10/30    8:02     1:14:40
60    Jason Smith            M3034        10/35    8:04     1:14:55
61    Michael Watson         M4044         7/23    8:04     1:14:58
62    Philip Hansen          M1519          1/1    8:05     1:15:06
63    Shawn Hollon           M3539        11/30    8:07     1:15:21
64    Steven Pokin           M6064          3/7    8:07     1:15:24
65    Katie Towns-Jeter      F3539         4/40    8:07     1:15:25
66    Lindsay Sparks         F2529         5/34    8:08     1:15:29
67    Scott Sanderson        M4044         8/23    8:08     1:15:36
68    Megan Hirsch           F2529         6/34    8:10     1:15:48
69    Brittany Kincheloe     F2529         7/34    8:10     1:15:48
70    Craig Titus            M3034        11/35    8:10     1:15:53
71    Alison Nelson          F3034         3/43    8:12     1:16:07
72    Allan Cibert           M6064          4/7    8:12     1:16:07
73    Heather Scarano        F3034         4/43    8:12     1:16:07
74    Dmitriy Pivnik         M2529         3/11    8:13     1:16:20
75    Casey Lemons           M2529         4/11    8:13     1:16:23
76    Ron Gray               M3539        12/30    8:14     1:16:29
77    Dustin Bartlett        M3539        13/30    8:14     1:16:29
78    Doug Hopkins           M5054         7/21    8:14     1:16:32
79    Andrea Bench           F3539         5/40    8:14     1:16:33
80    Cynthia Wiseman        F4044         5/41    8:15     1:16:40
81    Kevin Cox              M3539        14/30    8:15     1:16:43
82    Michelle Cox           F3034         5/43    8:16     1:16:43
83    Megan Becker           F3034         6/43    8:18     1:17:05
84    Jeremy Myers           M3034        12/35    8:19     1:17:13
85    Karen McKinnis         F5054         1/15    8:19     1:17:16
86    Randy Stewart          M5559          3/8    8:19     1:17:17
87    Keith Harrison         M5559          4/8    8:20     1:17:25
88    Nina Bernard           F4044         6/41    8:20     1:17:26
89    Danielle Wise          F2529         8/34    8:21     1:17:30
90    John Dwyer             M4044         9/23    8:21     1:17:31
91    Beth Graham            F4044         7/41    8:21     1:17:32
92    James Meredith         M4549         5/20    8:21     1:17:34
93    Kathy Carroll          F5559          1/8    8:21     1:17:38
94    Jon Brusherd           M5054         8/21    8:22     1:17:45
95    Jay Anger              M4044        10/23    8:23     1:17:51
96    Ron Kittle             M4549         6/20    8:23     1:17:54
97    Angie Belk             F4044         8/41    8:23     1:17:57
98    Ruth Olson             F4044         9/41    8:25     1:18:12
99    Andy Bartholomy        M5054         9/21    8:25     1:18:16
100   Angela Hennemann       F4044        10/41    8:29     1:18:45
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101   Travis Corbin          M4044        11/23    8:29     1:18:52
102   Richard Miles          M3539        15/30    8:30     1:18:56
103   Charlie Hungerford     M5054        10/21    8:30     1:18:57
104   Todd Sukany            M5559          5/8    8:31     1:19:03
105   Whitney Schlotzhauer   F3034         7/43    8:31     1:19:07
106   John Blomberg          M3034        13/35    8:31     1:19:07
107   Ciri Corbin            F3539         6/40    8:33     1:19:25
108   Abbey Valdez           F3034         8/43    8:34     1:19:31
109   Jennifer Sanderson     F3034         9/43    8:34     1:19:32
110   Kevin Holt             M4549         7/20    8:36     1:19:58
111   Angela Martin          F4549         3/30    8:37     1:20:05
112   Sandy Penner           F4044        11/41    8:38     1:20:11
113   Jeff Elliott           M4044        12/23    8:39     1:20:20
114   Kelline Hiday          F3539         7/40    8:39     1:20:24
115   Emma Schuering         F2529         9/34    8:40     1:20:31
116   Garrett Holt           M2529         5/11    8:41     1:20:36
117   James Evans            M6569          2/3    8:41     1:20:43
118   Elijah Dennis          M3539        16/30    8:43     1:20:58
119   Crissy Fenwick         F5054         2/15    8:44     1:21:05
120   Shana Del Vecchio      F4044        12/41    8:44     1:21:07
121   Bill Lingenfelser      M4044        13/23    8:44     1:21:09
122   Robert Darnton         M3034        14/35    8:44     1:21:11
123   Vickie Bridges         F4044        13/41    8:45     1:21:13
124   Tracie Rodden          F5054         3/15    8:45     1:21:21
125   Jordan Waltbillig      F2024         1/11    8:45     1:21:22
126   Susan Selsor           F3539         8/40    8:47     1:21:32
127   Jesse Hiett            M3539        17/30    8:47     1:21:32
128   Chad Johnson           M3539        18/30    8:47     1:21:34
129   Patty Porter           F4549         4/30    8:48     1:21:41
130   Susan Stolte           F3539         9/40    8:49     1:21:57
131   Christy Hanson         F4044        14/41    8:50     1:22:05
132   Sharon Hendrix         F5054         4/15    8:52     1:22:22
133   Karen Smikahl-Biggs    F3539        10/40    8:53     1:22:30
134   Duncan Murphy-Roberts  M2024          3/4    8:53     1:22:30
135   Shelley Skeins         F3034        10/43    8:55     1:22:47
136   Nathan Gautier         M2529         6/11    8:55     1:22:50
137   Rob Harris             M5054        11/21    8:56     1:22:56
138   Julie Hawkins          F3034        11/43    8:57     1:23:13
139   Kyle Yeager            M3034        15/35    8:59     1:23:32
140   Sonja Krempges         F5559          2/8    9:00     1:23:33
141   Sharon Taylor          F4044        15/41    9:00     1:23:37
142   Tobias Teeter          M4044        14/23    9:01     1:23:42
143   Robert Hilton          M4549         8/20    9:01     1:23:44
144   Steve Wright           M4044        15/23    9:01     1:23:45
145   Carla Morton           F3034        12/43    9:02     1:23:54
146   Allen Davis            M3539        19/30    9:02     1:23:57
147   Abbie Haden            F3034        13/43    9:02     1:23:59
148   Stephanie Chambers     F2529        10/34    9:06     1:24:30
149   Ryan Miller            M4044        16/23    9:06     1:24:35
150   Martin Chmielik        M3539        20/30    9:07     1:24:41
151   Adam White             M3539        21/30    9:09     1:25:03
152   Victor Pardue          M5054        12/21    9:09     1:25:03
153   Brooke Urich           F2529        11/34    9:10     1:25:10
154   Robert Patton          M5054        13/21    9:10     1:25:13
155   Phil Isley             M3539        22/30    9:12     1:25:32
156   Jesi Birchem-Isley     F3539        11/40    9:12     1:25:32
157   Brent Brown            M4044        17/23    9:14     1:25:44
158   Cassie Donahue         F2024         2/11    9:14     1:25:48
159   Robert Brownrigg       M4549         9/20    9:15     1:25:55
160   Jeff Williams          M4549        10/20    9:19     1:26:36
161   Walter Riggan          M6064          5/7    9:21     1:26:49
162   Nick Russo             M6569          3/3    9:21     1:26:53
163   Michael Kilkenny       M2529         7/11    9:21     1:26:56
164   Alecia Martinez        F2529        12/34    9:21     1:26:57
165   Shand Glenn            M3539        23/30    9:22     1:26:59
166   Joshua Decker          M3034        16/35    9:22     1:27:01
167   Adam Pihana            M3034        17/35    9:22     1:27:01
168   Ian Casler             M3034        18/35    9:24     1:27:22
169   Debbin Roach           F3539        12/40    9:25     1:27:32
170   Jessica Brock          F3034        14/43    9:25     1:27:32
171   Tiffany Miller         F2529        13/34    9:26     1:27:36
172   Christine Cornelius    F4549         5/30    9:27     1:27:47
173   Janet Simpkins         F5054         5/15    9:28     1:27:53
174   Pam Leggett-Lutes      F4044        16/41    9:29     1:28:10
175   Emily Ryan             F2529        14/34    9:31     1:28:26
176   Eric Cantrell          M3034        19/35    9:32     1:28:35
177   Jana Myers             F3034        15/43    9:32     1:28:35
178   Heather Reiserer       F4044        17/41    9:32     1:28:36
179   Larisa Chambers        F4044        18/41    9:32     1:28:39
180   Becca Weaver           F3034        16/43    9:34     1:28:49
181   Marla Calico           F5559          3/8    9:34     1:28:57
182   Tarah Trokey           F2024         3/11    9:36     1:29:15
183   Regina Bowsher         F4549         6/30    9:37     1:29:22
184   Will Pruitt            M3539        24/30    9:37     1:29:24
185   Lisa Wood              F4549         7/30    9:38     1:29:28
186   David Jeffries         M3034        20/35    9:39     1:29:36
187   Brett Boschert         M2529         8/11    9:39     1:29:38
188   Joel Alexander         M5054        14/21    9:40     1:29:45
189   Traci Wygle            F3539        13/40    9:40     1:29:49
190   Ryan Sullivan          M3034        21/35    9:41     1:29:57
191   Emily Konrad           F3034        17/43    9:41     1:30:00
192   McKenzie Cranor        F2529        15/34    9:41     1:30:00
193   Abigail Slyman         F2024         4/11    9:41     1:30:01
194   Kelsey Wilks           F2529        16/34    9:42     1:30:08
195   Angie Curry            F3539        14/40    9:42     1:30:08
196   Jason Bernard          M4549        11/20    9:42     1:30:09
197   Cindy Ball             F4044        19/41    9:43     1:30:13
198   Rachel Baker           F3539        15/40    9:43     1:30:18
199   Ashley Deforest        F2024         5/11    9:44     1:30:25
200   Brenda Harrington      F4549         8/30    9:44     1:30:26
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201   Lindsey Sukany         F3034        18/43    9:44     1:30:30
202   Wayne Sukany           M3539        25/30    9:45     1:30:33
203   Jeff Frye              M4549        12/20    9:45     1:30:35
204   Angelica Varga         F4549         9/30    9:46     1:30:48
205   David Beach            M4044        18/23    9:48     1:31:04
206   Michelle Beach         F3539        16/40    9:48     1:31:04
207   Mark Woltz             M5559          6/8    9:49     1:31:09
208   Laura Head             F3034        19/43    9:49     1:31:13
209   Paula Rogers           F4549        10/30    9:49     1:31:15
210   Mark Mueller           M6064          6/7    9:50     1:31:24
211   Jake Gilmore           M3034        22/35    9:50     1:31:25
212   Travis Love            M3034        23/35    9:51     1:31:30
213   Nancy Doubrava         F3034        20/43    9:51     1:31:34
214   Amber Shuck            F3539        17/40    9:51     1:31:34
215   Kelly Hobbs            F3034        21/43    9:51     1:31:34
216   Kali Simpson           F2529        17/34    9:51     1:31:35
217   Deanice Jones          F5559          4/8    9:52     1:31:40
218   John Penner            M4549        13/20    9:53     1:31:46
219   Maggie Bough           F4044        20/41    9:56     1:32:17
220   Brett Sterley          M4549        14/20    9:57     1:32:24
221   Laura Fesler           F4549        11/30    9:57     1:32:26
222   Debbie Flowers         F3034        22/43    9:58     1:32:39
223   Doug Fiester           M4549        15/20   10:01     1:33:07
224   Leanne Ragsdale        F4044        21/41   10:01     1:33:07
225   Gene Lund              M7074          1/3   10:02     1:33:12
226   Teresa Werneke         F4549        12/30   10:02     1:33:15
227   Larry Chase            M5559          7/8   10:02     1:33:16
228   Sheila Samek           F3539        18/40   10:03     1:33:21
229   Janieca Hancock        F3539        19/40   10:03     1:33:23
230   Chad Sigman            M3539        26/30   10:06     1:33:47
231   Jill Geromini          F4549        13/30   10:06     1:33:48
232   Lorin Smith            F2529        18/34   10:06     1:33:51
233   Jeffrey West           M3034        24/35   10:06     1:33:55
234   Todd Brierly           M4549        16/20   10:07     1:33:56
235   James Hoffman          M5054        15/21   10:08     1:34:07
236   Elise Nentrup          F4549        14/30   10:08     1:34:08
237   Anna Faucett           F3539        20/40   10:09     1:34:22
238   Stephanie Ellis        F3539        21/40   10:09     1:34:22
239   Amanda Callaway        F3034        23/43   10:10     1:34:28
240   Julie Goist            F3034        24/43   10:11     1:34:39
241   Robert Gibson          M4549        17/20   10:11     1:34:40
242   Julie Dougherty        F4549        15/30   10:12     1:34:42
243   Devin Johansen         F3539        22/40   10:12     1:34:43
244   Reed Barrett           M4549        18/20   10:15     1:35:11
245   Korry Thurlo           M5054        16/21   10:16     1:35:25
246   Kayla Lane             F4549        16/30   10:17     1:35:35
247   Diana Tyndall          F3034        25/43   10:19     1:35:50
248   Pam Elsaesser          F5054         6/15   10:19     1:35:51
249   Kris Narron            F5054         7/15   10:19     1:35:55
250   Kim Lierz              F4549        17/30   10:20     1:35:59
251   Trisha Doering         F2529        19/34   10:20     1:36:02
252   Paul Moore             M4549        19/20   10:20     1:36:04
253   Kevin Ivie             M3539        27/30   10:21     1:36:14
254   Bethany Palmer         F3034        26/43   10:21     1:36:14
255   Karen Brewer           F4549        18/30   10:22     1:36:20
256   Michael Roach          M4044        19/23   10:23     1:36:27
257   Glenda Adams           F5559          5/8   10:25     1:36:50
258   Carie Christensen      F3034        27/43   10:26     1:36:55
259   Kim Wheeler            F5054         8/15   10:27     1:37:03
260   Matt McFail            M3539        28/30   10:28     1:37:14
261   Rodney Pennington      M6064          7/7   10:28     1:37:14
262   Michelle Kinzbach      F4549        19/30   10:28     1:37:15
263   Jeff Kinzbach          F5559          6/8   10:28     1:37:15
264   Erica Davis-Pilgrim    F3034        28/43   10:28     1:37:16
265   Mary Cancilla          F2024         6/11   10:30     1:37:34
266   Victoria Burris        F2024         7/11   10:30     1:37:37
267   Kristina Kaufmann      F3539        23/40   10:32     1:37:52
268   Daniel Shultz          M5054        17/21   10:32     1:37:57
269   Dee Thomas             F4044        22/41   10:33     1:37:57
270   Patrick Twibell        M3034        25/35   10:33     1:37:57
271   Amanda Badgett         F3539        24/40   10:33     1:38:00
272   Sarah Keeth            F3034        29/43   10:34     1:38:07
273   Reba Fox               F4044        23/41   10:36     1:38:33
274   Aaron Evans            M3539        29/30   10:41     1:39:16
275   Robin Bauer            F4044        24/41   10:41     1:39:16
276   Cassie Fatino          F2529        20/34   10:42     1:39:23
277   Laurie Renner          F2024         8/11   10:42     1:39:23
278   C. Grant Maledy        M3034        26/35   10:43     1:39:39
279   Treva Isaacson         F4044        25/41   10:47     1:40:11
280   Andrew Overmyer        M3034        27/35   10:50     1:40:42
281   Sherri Roberts         F4044        26/41   10:53     1:41:04
282   Catherine Heredia      F3539        25/40   10:53     1:41:05
283   Benjamin O'Connor      M3034        28/35   10:53     1:41:11
284   Courtney Cantrell      F3034        30/43   10:55     1:41:24
285   Ricci Alcorn           F3539        26/40   10:55     1:41:28
286   Sara Banner            F3539        27/40   10:56     1:41:37
287   Brian Anton            M3034        29/35   10:56     1:41:38
288   Dawn Brown             F4549        20/30   10:59     1:42:01
289   Maria Wylie            F2024         9/11   10:59     1:42:05
290   Krysta Baird           F3539        28/40   11:00     1:42:16
291   Philip Baird           M3034        30/35   11:00     1:42:16
292   Katelyn Rogers         F2529        21/34   11:03     1:42:37
293   Ben Byrd               M4044        20/23   11:06     1:43:07
294   Tera Morris            F3034        31/43   11:06     1:43:08
295   Mary Miles             F3034        32/43   11:06     1:43:08
296   Carla McCall           F6064          1/4   11:07     1:43:14
297   Matthew Nelson         M3539        30/30   11:09     1:43:39
298   Ashley Partridge       F2529        22/34   11:09     1:43:41
299   Patrick Hillme         M3034        31/35   11:12     1:44:09
300   Doug Graves            M4549        20/20   11:13     1:44:13
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301   Gary Momphard          M5559          8/8   11:13     1:44:16
302   Luther Young           M7074          2/3   11:14     1:44:25
303   Gayla Wells            F4044        27/41   11:18     1:44:57
304   Jason Ezell            M4044        21/23   11:19     1:45:07
305   Debbie Hutchison       F6064          2/4   11:19     1:45:08
306   Jennifer Young         F4044        28/41   11:19     1:45:12
307   Roslyn Conden          F5559          7/8   11:21     1:45:28
308   Nicole Harris          F3034        33/43   11:21     1:45:31
309   Liz Conner             F5054         9/15   11:21     1:45:32
310   Dawn Bekemeier         F4044        29/41   11:23     1:45:44
311   Amanda Ellerman        F3034        34/43   11:23     1:45:48
312   Lauren Baker           F2024        10/11   11:24     1:45:56
313   James Holder           M2529         9/11   11:25     1:46:01
314   Cara Britton           F2529        23/34   11:25     1:46:02
315   Allison Getty          F2529        24/34   11:25     1:46:03
316   Melissa Bland          F2529        25/34   11:25     1:46:04
317   Stephanie Yeager       F3034        35/43   11:28     1:46:31
318   Jennifer Wittig        F3034        36/43   11:28     1:46:35
319   Ryan Fischer           M2529        10/11   11:34     1:47:26
320   Nichole Vance          F3539        29/40   11:37     1:47:53
321   Julie Patron           F4044        30/41   11:37     1:47:53
322   Corinne Bracko         F2529        26/34   11:39     1:48:19
323   Robert Varusa          M7074          3/3   11:43     1:48:57
324   Ramana Kankanala       M3034        32/35   11:44     1:48:57
325   Jessica Vanmatre       F3539        30/40   11:45     1:49:07
326   Patti Elliott          F4044        31/41   11:46     1:49:21
327   Susan Graves           F4549        21/30   11:53     1:50:22
328   Laura Troxel           F3034        37/43   11:53     1:50:23
329   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F4549        22/30   11:53     1:50:28
330   Tricia Pyle            F4044        32/41   11:53     1:50:28
331   Penny Grant            F4549        23/30   11:53     1:50:29
332   Andy Wilkinson         M3034        33/35   11:55     1:50:48
333   Sarah Orr              F4549        24/30   11:59     1:51:22
334   Sarah Williams         F5054        10/15   11:59     1:51:24
335   Erica Barnett          F3539        31/40   11:59     1:51:25
336   Stephanie Criger       F2529        27/34   12:01     1:51:39
337   Allison Beckett        F2529        28/34   12:01     1:51:39
338   Debby Evans            F3539        32/40   12:06     1:52:30
339   Bryan Campbell         M4044        22/23   12:07     1:52:38
340   Rebecca Wilcox         F3539        33/40   12:07     1:52:40
341   Kathryn Ballard        F4044        33/41   12:08     1:52:49
342   Amy Turner             F3539        34/40   12:08     1:52:49
343   Jon Setina             M5054        18/21   12:12     1:53:18
344   Renee Setina           F5054        11/15   12:12     1:53:19
345   Adriene Hillme         F3034        38/43   12:12     1:53:20
346   Rhonda Brownrigg       F4549        25/30   12:14     1:53:43
347   Carla Hopper           F4549        26/30   12:24     1:55:17
348   Coy West               M5054        19/21   12:24     1:55:18
349   Mendy Buckmaster       F3539        35/40   12:26     1:55:37
350   Barbara Brown          F6064          3/4   12:29     1:56:03
351   Teri Poindexter        F4549        27/30   12:35     1:57:01
352   Linda Montgomery       F5559          8/8   12:45     1:58:28
353   Heather Marshall       F2529        29/34   12:45     1:58:28
354   Clement Balasundaram   M3034        34/35   12:47     1:58:48
355   Megan Cope             F2529        30/34   12:47     1:58:49
356   Elizabeth Wasson       F4044        34/41   12:49     1:59:02
357   Angela Young           F3539        36/40   12:55     2:00:00
358   Lynette Myers          F3539        37/40   12:55     2:00:01
359   David Evans            M4044        23/23   12:56     2:00:14
360   Karen Cummins          F5054        12/15   13:00     2:00:48
361   Courtney Burlison      F3034        39/43   13:05     2:01:40
362   Traci Hutchings        F4044        35/41   13:07     2:01:51
363   Paul King              M5054        20/21   13:11     2:02:35
364   Lynn Howerton          F6064          4/4   13:14     2:03:01
365   Erin Bingham           F2529        31/34   13:22     2:04:11
366   Sherry Turner          F5054        13/15   13:24     2:04:36
367   Debra Pearson          F5054        14/15   13:24     2:04:36
368   Kelly Traver           F3034        40/43   13:25     2:04:45
369   Lynnae Dinwiddie       F3539        38/40   13:28     2:05:09
370   Kesha Schader          F4044        36/41   13:28     2:05:09
371   Lori Dean              F4044        37/41   13:30     2:05:24
372   Skyler King            M2024          4/4   13:38     2:06:38
373   Julie Blakeslee        F4549        28/30   13:46     2:07:53
374   Lisa King              F4549        29/30   13:46     2:07:54
375   Rachel Klaus           F2024        11/11   13:50     2:08:34
376   Sarah Ketchum          F3034        41/43   13:56     2:09:32
377   Waleed Amer            M3034        35/35   13:57     2:09:38
378   Lelia Starr            F3034        42/43   14:08     2:11:23
379   Jacquelyn McAntire     F3034        43/43   14:08     2:11:24
380   Glenn Breckner         M5054        21/21   14:10     2:11:40
381   Stephanie Lafollette   F4549        30/30   14:10     2:11:42
382   Sandra Rogers          F4044        38/41   14:10     2:11:43
383   Kim Callahan           F3539        39/40   14:12     2:12:02
384   Kim Ramage             F4044        39/41   14:26     2:14:10
385   Virginia Bailey        F4044        40/41   14:26     2:14:11
386   Ben Buschjost          M2529        11/11   14:28     2:14:24
387   Pam Wheat              F4044        41/41   14:29     2:14:36
388   Tonya Damron           F5054        15/15   14:30     2:14:47
389   Sarah Metz             F3539        40/40   14:30     2:14:47
390   Nicole Ruhlander       F2529        32/34   16:01     2:28:54
391   Emily Smith            F2529        33/34   19:31     3:01:29
392   Amanda Slaughter       F2529        34/34   19:31     3:01:29
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